TAMURA
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TO1608-XXX
1608 SMD POWER INDUCTORS - OPEN TYPE
TAMURA Part No.
Product Name
Rev. No.
Page

F DD
B
101
MARKING
INDUCTANCE CODE
TAMURA
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
TAMURA Part No.
Product Name
Rev. No.
Page
0
21608 SMD POWER INDUCTORS - OPEN TYPE
4. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
TO1608-XXX
10.0±20%TO1608-100M 100K
100.0±20%TO1608-101M
TO1608-331M 330.0±20%
TO1608-330M
TO1608-470M
33.0±20%
47.0±20%

0.05
0.15
0.07
0.30
0.16
0.40
0.60
1.10
2.00
1.50
2.90
( A )
MAX
IDC
TO1608-2R2M
TO1608-1R5M 1.5±20%
2.2±20%
100K
100K
115.0
90.0
0.05
0.07
2.80
2.40
TO1608-6R8M 6.8±20% 100K 45.0 0.13 1.40
22.0±20% 100K 20.0 0.37 0.80
100K 30.0 0.23 1.00
TO1608-220M
TO1608-150M 15.0±20%
68.0±20%TO1608-680M 100K 11.0 1.27 0.30
150.0±20%TO1608-151M 100K 6.0 2.00 0.25
220.0±20%TO1608-221M 100K 5.5 3.11 0.20
680.0±20%TO1608-681M 100K 3.0 9.20 0.12
TAMURA
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
T
G